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EDUCADOR INFANTIL 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ADRIANA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO ANDRÉ 242995652 

0002 ALESSANDRA PARUSSOLO DUARTE 420123945 

0003 ALINE CRISTINA LUCIANO 420604820 

0004 ALINE FIALHO PEREIRA 445138774 

0005 AMANDA CRISTINA DE BRITO 35779800-4 

0006 ANA CAROLINA DE MELO ROSA 45175928 

0007 ANA CÉLIA BELCHIOR 490264177 

0008 ANA JULIA VIANA SANTOS 45594462-3 

0009 ANA LUIZA BELCHIOR DA SILVA 54062340-4 

0010 ANA MARIA RUEDA MORGAN 407398107 

0011 ANA PAULA NOGUEIRA 292993948 

0012 ANDREIA MOREIRA GRIGORIO 25184596-5 

0013 ANDRESSA LARISSA DA SILVA 495246694 

0014 BERENICE APARECIDA BORTOLOZO PIROLLA 24878310-5 

0015 BRUNA HELENA GRESPAN 481731295 

0016 CAMILA LURIAN OLIVEIRA SANTOS 352188595 

0017 CARLA DE CARVALHO DUTRA 273903214 

0018 CAROLINE SALVADOR CARDOSO 449481657 

0019 CINTIA AP. DE CARVALHO 46281886-x 

0020 CÍNTIA APARECIDA SEBASTIÃO CARVALHO 494181588 

0021 DAIANE CANDIDO RIBEIRO 48172039x 

0022 DAIANE DA SILVA DE SÁ 49780026-3 

0023 DAIANI NUNES BELIZARIO 404660186 

0024 DÉBORA CRISTINA MARTINS 42074434-4 

0025 DEISE NATALIA LIMA DE ALMEIDA 29704415-1 

0026 DIANA FERIAN DA SILVA TOESCA 365043709 

0027 DUELEN ALESSANDRA LEAL 45858177-x 

0028 EMÍLIA VICENÇA DE PAULA RODRIGUES 400993193 

0029 ÉRICA CUSTODIO PARRA 49697153-0 

0030 ERICA ROBERTA CARVALHO 489435713 

0031 FERNANDA CHIOQUETE GRESPAN 42473980-x 

0032 FERNANDA REGINA DA SILVA 476203880 

0033 FERNANDA ROMÃO LINO SANTANA 25541865 6 

0034 FILIPE RAFAEL MORAES DA SILVA 43047659-0 

0035 FLAVIA CITADINI TAVARES 33646262-1 

0036 FLAVIA MIRIA PEREIRA 43706723-3 

0037 FRANCISCA DA SILVA MODENA 42014562X 

0038 GABRIELA JOSIANE ROSA FERRARI 400992280 

0039 GABRIELA MARTINS 443600892 

0040 GABRIELE APARECIDA DIAS 56676004-6 
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0041 GÉSSICA DAUD 49723852-4 

0042 GISELA DE SOUZA 492710120 

0043 IMACULADA PEIXOTO MACHADO 49878731X 

0044 INGRID PATRICIA LIMA DE SOUZA 468532857 

0045 INGRID ROSSI FELTRAN 429730007 

0046 ISABELA DUTRA RONCHI DA SILVA 49708149-0 

0047 ISADORA CAROLINE ARAÚJO COSTA 16091353 

0048 JANAINA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA DONATO 473831247 

0049 JANAINA SILVEIRA FONSECA 58997003-3 

0050 JAQUELINE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA 473830395 

0051 JAYNE DE FATIMA OLIVEIRA 481607900 

0052 JÉSSICA DE PAULA RODRIGUES 48943979-2 

0053 JÉSSICA FERMOSELLI MONEDA 490146727 

0054 JÉSSICA JANAINA ALVES BENINI 401227364 

0055 JOICE NATALIA SILVA DE AZEVEDO 32691821-8 

0056 JOSEFA GREGORIO DA COSTA 17204280-x 

0057 LARISSA LIGABUE DA SILVA 498224946 

0058 LIDIA APARECIDA MONTESSI 40552830-9 

0059 LIGIA MICHELA DA SILVA 291714626 

0060 LILIAN CRISTINA RODRIGUES 444343763 

0061 LUCIANA DE SOUZA SABIÁ 44349398-4 

0062 MARIA CLARA MAZARINI 496482865 

0063 MARIANA CANDIDO PLATES 48164623-1 

0064 MARIELY HELENA MIGUEL PEREIRA 42.206.413-0 

0065 MAYARA FLÁVIA BORTOLOTO 41037336-9 

0066 MELISSA CRISTINA GANZELLA 400493366 

0067 MICHELE ANDRADE ALVES RABELO 410492887 

0068 MIRIAN AQUINO TUPAN 471101084 

0069 PATRÍCIA APARECIDA LIGABUE DA SILVA 28017939x 

0070 POLIANA MARA GONÇALVES 437645150 

0071 PRICILA PEREIRA DE SOUZA 12355897-MG 

0072 RACHEL BRONZE MOLLES DA SILVA 50569741-5 

0073 RAFAELA RODRIGUES VALVERDE 42.206.241-8 

0074 RENATA HELENA CARVALHO CLARO 40122756x 

0075 ROBERTA DUTRA GARETTI 40525497-0 

0076 SHEILIENE BARBOSA TAVARES 420604315 

0077 SILVANA APARECIDA GENEROSO 285041071 

0078 SILVIA CRISTINA DE SOUZA GONGA 41835539-3 

0079 SIMONE CRISTINA PIZA PAVAN 323379874 

0080 TAMIRIS GRAZIELA MOREIRA ANTONIO 418354005 

0081 THAÍS FERREIRA DUTRA 19559855 

0082 TICIANA GUIZARDI 230901293 

0083 VANESSA CAROLINA JUSTO 49728705-5 

0084 VERLORI DA SILVA LOURENÇO 401942521 
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PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ANA CAROLINA ALVES 17289874 

0002 ANA CLÁUDIA TREVISAN 45898190-4 

0003 ÉRICA CRISTINA MENGALI 449020058 

0004 GABRIELA PARRON TREVIZAN 414275135 

0005 JOICE ALEXANDRA GRESPAN BENFEITO 333304858 

0006 MAÍRA ALES PINHEIRO 481646322 

0007 MARIELLE LUCIO CHERELLI 34381748-2 

0008 SILVIA CHIOVATTO DA LUZ 292994199 

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO INFANTIL  

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ADRIANA GUTIERRES M-4417355 

0002 ADRIANA JAQUELINE VAROLA 49789543-2 

0003 ALINE CUSTÓDIO 33330531-0 

0004 ANA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 24552207-4 

0005 ANA GABRIELA DE CARVALHO LIMA 439490315 

0006 ANA PAULA PREVIDE SANTANA 30021569-1 

0007 ARLETE DE FÁTIMA PICONI BARROS 29823489-0 

0008 ARTUR CARLOS DOS SANTOS 45786434 

0009 AYUMI ZWEET MAIE 541143189 

0010 BEATRIZ FRANCISCO LOPES 55416451-6 

0011 BIANCA ACHEL XAVIER 455452428 

0012 BRUNA RAFAELA MENDONÇA SILVA 454314279 

0013 CAMILA DE CARVALHO MIRANDA 40761299-3 

0014 CAMILA SUZANI ROCHA 408013709 

0015 CARINA ELIDIO DA SILVA GUIMARÃES 484186759 

0016 CARLOS ROBERTO CANDIDO DE MACEDO JUNIOR 490464890 

0017 CAROLINA ALIENDE CACHOLA 265622426 

0018 CAROLINE AZEVEDO FERNANDES 49005440-7 

0019 CAROLINE ROBERTA MAFRA FRANÇA 496591617 

0020 CIBELE LOPES 55675061-5 

0021 CLAUDIA RAPHAEL FERREIRA 497280176 

0022 CLEIDE APARECIDA LUIZ SARTINI 181061594 

0023 DAIANA REGINA MARIANO DE SOUZA 353260332 

0024 DAIANE DA SILVA DE SÁ 49780026-3 

0025 DAIANI CRISTINA DE ANDRADE 42060708-0 

0026 DANIELE APARECIDA DA SILVA CIMATTI 470775841 

0027 DEBORA GRASIELI APARECIDA ANACLETO COSTA 414280052 

0028 ELAINE CRISTINA MALAQUIAS BORTOLETTO 287180244 

0029 ELIANA SABINO DA SILVA 21845786-8 
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0030 ELIANE DAVID DOS SANTOS SILVA 33331434-7 

0031 ELISANGELA DOTTA BENINI 255425016 

0032 ELISANGELA MARTINS FERREIRA 26607060-7 

0033 EMILIANE GIMENES BISCARO 47933556-4 

0034 FABIANA CRISTINA RODRIGUES PASSONI 415853242 

0035 FERNANDA APARECIDA MADRINI BEDIN 32173138-4 

0036 FERNANDA ROMÃO LINO SANTANA 255418656 

0037 FERNANDA SANTOS RAMOS 45074016-x 

0038 FRANSCINE DE MELLO BUZATTO 461750156 

0039 GABRIELE AZEVEDO FERNANDES 42499885-3 

0040 GEISIANE DE CÁSSIA GONÇALVES FERREIRA 16832703 

0041 GRAZIELA SILVA E SILVA 33686692-6 

0042 ISABELLA NOGUES OTERO 564026529 

0043 IZABEL CRISTINA NEPOMUCENO 27474290-1 

0044 JANAÍNA BUSCARATO DA SILVA 402956977 

0045 JENNIFER STEFANI SOUZA CATALANO 490858107 

0046 JÉSSICA PEREIRA 497026326 

0047 JESSICA PRISCILA PARRA NARCISO 490239304 

0048 JOAO ROBERTO BROCHADO 333305589 

0049 JOSIANE APARECIDA DE ABREU 33646249-9 

0050 JULIA SIMÕES MARTINS 55674830-x 

0051 JULIANA APARECIDA DE CARVALHO 53150836-5 

0052 JULIANA MOLINARI 32903918-0 

0053 KASSIA MARIA RODRIGUES BOCAIUVA 49188169-1 

0054 LANA MAIRA LINDOLFO 42401041-0 

0055 LARISSA ENGLE ELIAS SANTANA 497260931 

0056 LARISSA HELENA GARCIA 411160291 

0057 LETICIA CARDA PIROLLA 49738444-9 

0058 LETÍCIA DE CASSIA GONÇALVES PEREIRA 48161348-1 

0059 LIGIA MARIA ROZATO 30137707-8 

0060 LÍGIA OTERO DA SILVA PEREIRA 25.541.713-5 

0061 LUANA APARECIDA INACIO DA SILVA 422064993 

0062 LUANA REGINA SCACABAROZI 327329075 

0063 LUCÉLIA RUIZ GARCIA RUI 336868728 

0064 LUCIANA DA COSTA ANDRADE CARVALHO 49188381x 

0065 MARIANA APARECIDA BENTO SANTOS 45370656-3 

0066 MARIANA APARECIDA CATALANO 421462358 

0067 MARIANA CRISTINA DE FARIA BRUNIERA 451922335 

0068 MARÍLIA  VASCONCELLOS SILVA CORSI 451919993 

0069 MARLI DE LIMA 26706747-1 

0070 MÔNICA APARECIDA FERREIRA COLOMBO 41430542-5 

0071 NICOLE GEREMIAS DOS SANTOS 41007082-8 

0072 PALOMA CACIOLI 453672590 

0073 PALOMA CAROLINA DA CONCEIÇÃO 40150134-6 
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0074 PATRÍCIA BORGES BERTHOLUCCI SANTAMARINA 222595061 

0075 PATRÍCIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA CAMARELI 49729768-1 

0076 PATRICIA RELVAS MARTINS RAMAZOTTI 42206709X 

0077 PATRÍCIA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 474388347 

0078 PRISCILA LUCIANA PEREIRA BERTOLINI 41427581-x 

0079 RAFAELA GRULI NALLI 565951245 

0080 RAIANA CARVALHO DE SOUZA 46173624-x 

0081 REGEANE APARECIDA MARQUES 35121740-x 

0082 REGILENE BRUNO MARÇAL 283416233 

0083 RENATA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 329039787 

0084 RENATA GAMBAROTO 28515296-8 

0085 RITA DE CASSIA THOMAZ 15988173-0 

0086 RITA REGINA MANOEL DE FIGUEIREDO 40958317-0 

0087 SABRINA FERNANDES DA SILVA 456698966 

0088 SANDRA MARA FABIO MONTEJANE 30381530-9 

0089 SILVIA HELENA DOS SANTOS PASCHOALE 463404439 

0090 SIMONE CRISTINA BUGLIO MUNHOZ 424857881 

0091 SIRLENE DONIZETTI BORGES SOARES 19700402-7 

0092 SOLANGE APARECIDA MORTAIA 128594937 

0093 SÔNIA DE LIMA ALVES CAMACHO 168649846 

0094 TALITHA CERRAIOCCO VICENTE 451928039 

0095 TÂNIA CRISTINA SOARES 28388450-2 

0096 TATIANA MITIDIERI DE CARVALHO 43108999-1 

0097 THAIS CASTELLO CARRIL 16626343-6 

0098 VALDIRENE AP. DA COSTA LUVEZUTTI 19950064-2 

0099 VANESSA ROSALIN 335108866 

PROFESSOR DE ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL II - EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ADAUTO BRAGANHOLI 17667744-6 

0002 ÁLLISON MIGUEL ESCUDERO 48276631-1 

0003 AMANDA MUNIZ PIO 497277980 

0004 ANA PAULA PEREIRA DA SILVA 48197745-4 

0005 ANGELA CRISTINA PEREIRA 446074755 

0006 ANTONIO DOTA MARIN JUNIOR 3412314061 

0007 AUREA CAROLINA GURJÃO JUNQUEIRA 336850657 

0008 BRUNO LUIZ DE SOUZA CASTRO 473739070 

0009 CAIQUE FERNANDES DA SILVA 497300199 

0010 CAMILA DE LIMA MARCOS 336463042 

0011 CAMILA RAFAELLE FERREIRA GOMES 47150664-3 

0012 CARLOS AUGUSTO DIAS GONÇALVES 467969255 

0013 DANIEL ABRAÃO SOARES MECHILÃO 45524089-9 

0014 DIANA FERIAN DA SILVA TOESCA 365043709 
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0015 DIEGO SALVADOR MUNIZ 49866370-X 

0016 DOUGLAS CARLOS DOS SANTOS 403577354 

0017 ELISEU GONÇALVES 422063915 

0018 FÁBIO AUGUSTO ROQUE SILVA 43745749-7 

0019 FERNANDA CRISTINA CARDOSO CARVALHO 33330419-6 

0020 FILIPE AUGUSTO CAMACHO FUNARI 47958977-x 

0021 GLEICIANE CRISTINA MELO LOPES 44167864-6 

0022 JAQUELINE CARLA BERALDO 525383670 

0023 JOHNNY VITÓRIO 47966282-4 

0024 JOSE PERUSSI MARIANO 18562793 

0025 JOSE TONILO ROCHA NETO 48950096-1 

0026 LUCAS DA SILVA GONÇALVES 451385986 

0027 LUDSAN PEREIRA CLAUDINO 33695536-4 

0028 MAICON DE ANDRADE MOREIRA 16731914 

0029 MARCOS GABRIEL PINTO 17778907 

0030 MARINA MARIA GONÇALVES FRANCISCO 42757387-7 

0031 NATÁLIA TOQUINI CIPOLA 44502725-3 

0032 NEIRIANA TAINA MIRANDA SILVA 49730651-7 

0033 PATRÍCIA GUIMARÃES ALIENDE 232925185 

0034 RAFAELLA PEREIRA CASTILHO 16564067 

0035 RODRIGO GRANADO RUEDA 404899675 

0036 SILVANA CAVELLANHA MÓDENA 406666581 

0037 VINICIUS ANDREY RONQUI DA SILVA 449282089 

0038 VINICIUS GUEDES 45042241-0 

PROFESSOR DE ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL II - LÍNGUA ESTRANGEIRA - INGLÊS 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ANNA LUIZA DINIZ FELIPE 338738836 

0002 DAIANI BERTOLUCI DE ANDRADE 34121817-0 

0003 EVERTON RICARDO CHARELLI 45191922-1 

0004 GABRIELE CRISTINA BORGES DE MORAIS 47578934-9 

0005 LÚCIA HELENA TEIXEIRA GOMES 23291319-5 

0006 MARIA TERESA DELLA TORRE 63159028 

0007 MARIANA NOVAES FILIPINI 30918380-7 

0008 PATRICIA DE CASSIA MALTEMPI 401228721 

0009 SIRLENE CAVELLANHA MÓDENA 40666950-8 

PROFESSOR DE ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL I 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ALESSANDRA REGINA DE ALMEIDA TOME 40379657-x 

0002 ALINE CRISTINA LUCIANO 420604820 

0003 ALINE CUSTÓDIO 33330531-0 

0004 ALINNE SANTANA POVEDA 45007131-5 
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0005 ANA CAROLINA DE MELO ROSA 45175928 

0006 ANA CLÁUDIA TREVISAN 45898190-4 

0007 ANA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 24552207-4 

0008 ANA GABRIELA DE CARVALHO LIMA 439490315 

0009 ANA MARIA RUEDA MORGAN 407398107 

0010 ANA PAULA PREVIDE SANTANA 30021569-1 

0011 ANDREA APARECIDA DE TOLEDO 255426276 

0012 ANDREIA CONSTANTINO ANTONIO 301924582 

0013 ANDRÉIA DE CÁSSIA GIACON 414281470 

0014 ANGELICA APARECIDA GALIZA ASTOLFO 27714872-8 

0015 APARECIDA FATIMA DE VASCONCELLOS 145250052 

0016 APARECIDA MARIA BACAN 17126941-X 

0017 ARLETE SOSSAI 242995'470 

0018 AYUMI ZWEET MAIE 541143189 

0019 BERENICE APARECIDA BORTOLOZO PIROLLA 24878310-5 

0020 BIANCA ACHEL XAVIER 45545242-8 

0021 BRUNA ARAUJO PINTO 47964445-7 

0022 BRUNA HELENA GRESPAN 481731295 

0023 BRUNA MONFERDINI ORCINI 37557639-3 

0024 BRUNA RAFAELA MENDONÇA SILVA 454317249 

0025 BRUNA REGINA GUILHERME 446935438 

0026 CAMILA DE FÁTIMA CALLEGARI DA SILVA GOUVEA 418337135 

0027 CAMILA LURIAN OLIVEIRA SANTOS 352188595 

0028 CARINA DE SOUSA DIAS 40466382-5 

0029 CARINA ELIDIO DA SILVA GUIMARÃES 484186759 

0030 CARLA RAQUEL MORELLI GOMES 193750065 

0031 CARLOS ROBERTO CANDIDO DE MACEDO JUNIOR 490464890 

0032 CAROLINA ALIENDE CACHOLA 265622426 

0033 CAROLINE AZEVEDO FERNANDES 49005440-7 

0034 CAROLINE ROBERTA MAFRA FRANÇA 496511617 

0035 CAROLINE SALVADOR CARDOSO 449481657 

0036 CÍNTIA APARECIDA SEBASTIÃO CARVALHO 494181588 

0037 CLAUDIA ANDRADE ZAMBERLAN 15858900-2 

0038 CLEIDE APARECIDA LUIZ SARTINI 181061594 

0039 CRISTIANE CARVALHO DIAS GERALDO 367711333 

0040 DAIANA REGINA MARIANO DE SOUZA 353260332 

0041 DAIANE CANDIDO RIBEIRO 48172039x 

0042 DAIANE DA SILVA DE SÁ 497890026-3 

0043 DAIANE IDESTI NORONHA 47112911-2 

0044 DAIANI APARECIDA BORGES 410372869 

0045 DAIANI CRISTINA DE ANDRADE 42060708-0 

0046 DALIETE DA SILVA QUIRINO 422066102 

0047 DANIELA DEI AGNOLI DONATO 33331063-9 

0048 DAVI PRUDENCIATTO 48477579-0 
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0049 DÉBORA CRISTINA MARTINS 42074434-4 

0050 DEBORA GRASIELI APARECIDA ANACLETO COSTA 414280052 

0051 DIANA APARECIDA SCOVINO DA SILVA 25629770-8 

0052 ELAINE CARVALHO ADAIR MENATO 184581034 

0053 ELAINI CRISTINA DA ROCHA 28017956-x 

0054 ELIANE DAVID DOS SANTOS SILVA 33331434-7 

0055 ELISANGELA DOTTA BENINI 255425016 

0056 EMILIANE GIMENES BISCARO 47933556-4 

0057 ERICA CRISTINA MENGALI 44902005-8 

0058 ÉRICA CUSTODIO PARRA 49697153-0 

0059 ESTEFÂNIA CONSOLIM 24877354-9 

0060 EVANDRA PAINA PARRA DE ABREU 28040332-x 

0061 EVANIA CRISTINA PERGENTINO BASTOS 376091010 

0062 EVELYN LUANA BALBINO SANTOS 466302949 

0063 FABIANA APARECIDA SANTOS CAIXETA SOUZA 21320575-0 

0064 FABIANA CRISTINA RODRIGUES PASSONI 415853242 

0065 FERNANDA APARECIDA GONÇALVES 28570828-4 

0066 FERNANDA APARECIDA MADRINI BEDIN 32173138-4 

0067 FERNANDA CRISTINA ASSUMPÇÃO RIBEIRO 30651596-9 

0068 FERNANDA REGINA DA SILVA 476203880 

0069 FERNANDA SANTOS RAMOS 45074016-x 

0070 FILIPE RAFAEL MORAES DA SILVA 43047659-0 

0071 FRANSCINE DE MELLO BUZATTO 461750156 

0072 GABRIELA CRISTINA NARCIZO ROCHA 48171936-2 

0073 GABRIELA DA SILVA BREDA NOGUEIRA 405249330 

0074 GABRIELA DE COSTA JARDIM 44289522-7 

0075 GABRIELA MARTINS 443600892 

0076 GABRIELE AZEVEDO FERNANDES 42499885-3 

0077 GEISIANE DE CÁSSIA GONÇALVES FERREIRA 16832703 

0078 GRAZIELA SILVA E SILVA 33686692-6 

0079 IMACULADA PEIXOTO MACHADO 49878731X 

0080 ISABELLA NOGUES OTERO 564026529 

0081 IZABEL CRISTINA NEPOMUCENO FABIANO 27474290-1 

0082 JANAÍNA BUSCARATO DA SILVA 402956977 

0083 JANAINA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA DONATO 473831247 

0084 JAQUELINE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA 473830395 

0085 JENNIFER STEFANI SOUZA CATALANO 490858107 

0086 JÉSSICA PEREIRA 497026326 

0087 JESSICA PRISCILA PARRA NARCISO 490239304 

0088 JOAO ROBERTO BROCHADO 333305589 

0089 JOICE COSTA DE ALMEIDA 453500742 

0090 JOSÉ FERNANDO MICHILES 119388960 

0091 JOSE GERALDO SANTOS JUNIOR 45412642-6 

0092 JOSÉ LUCAS TAVARES 49030302-X 
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0093 JOSIANE APARECIDA DE ABREU 33646249-9 

0094 JÚLIA ALMEIDA DE REZENDE 455609342 

0095 JULIA FERRAZ SILVA 435740817 

0096 JULIA SIMÕES MARTINS 55674830-x 

0097 JULIANA APARECIDA ALVES DA SILVA 420147019 

0098 JULIANA CORREA GOMES 343805637 

0099 JULIANA MILAN LOPES 32233430 

0100 JULIANA MOLINARI 32903918-028 

0101 JULIANE SACARDO DA SILVA 268618370 

0102 KATIA DA SILVA MASCARIN 41427981-5 

0103 LAIS PEIXOTO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 492758700 

0104 LANA MAIRA LINDOLFO 42401041-0 

0105 LARISSA ENGLE ELIAS SANTANA 497260931 

0106 LARISSA HELENA GARCIA 41160291 

0107 LARISSA LIGABUE DA SILVA 498224946 

0108 LETICIA CARDA PIROLLA 49738444-9 

0109 LETICIA FARIA DE OLIVEIRA 471498208 

0110 LIANDRA PAULA PEREIRA BEDIN 26707548-0 

0111 LIGIA MARIA ROZATO 30137707-8 

0112 LÍGIA OTERO DA SILVA PEREIRA 25.541.713-5 

0113 LUANA ANDRESSA SGUASSABIA DE SOUZA 481247695 

0114 LUANA APARECIDA INÁCIO DA SILVA 422064993 

0115 LUANA REGINA SCACABAROZI 327329075 

0116 LUARA MARIA CHAGAS 45414844-6 

0117 LUCÉLIA RUIZ GARCIA RUI 336868728 

0118 LUCIANA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA 25509968x 

0119 LUCIANA APARECIDA JANGUAS 207443129 

0120 LUCIANA DE GODOI 30836473-9 

0121 LUCIANA ROSA GONÇALVES 26816078-8 

0122 LUCIANA SANTOS VILLELA 27045625-9 

0123 MARCELA ANSELMO MAPELLI 471711731 

0124 MARIA APARECIDA MASCARIN RIBEIRO 98263250 

0125 MARIA CHRISTINA PALMA PERES 17126929-9 

0126 MARIA CLARA MAZARINI 496482865 

0127 MARIA SILVIA PALMA PERES 20199170 

0128 MARIANA APARECIDA CATALANO 421462358 

0129 MARIANA CRISTINA DE FARIA BRUNIERA 451922335 

0130 MARIELLE LUCIO CHERELLI 34381748-2 

0131 MARÍLIA VASCONCELLOS SILVA CORSI 451919993 

0132 MÁRIO HENRIQUE MORAES DE PAULA 47097778-4 

0133 MAYARA FLÁVIA BORTOLOTO 41037336-9 

0134 MAYARA GABRIELA ROSA 444087941 

0135 MERI AP. DE OLIVEIRA RUI 197595315 

0136 MICHELE ANDRADE ALVES RABELO 410492887 
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0137 MICHELE ELIDIO DA SILVA 48502407x 

0138 MÔNICA APARECIDA FERREIRA COLOMBO 414305425 

0139 NATACHA VERUSCA BERTÃO 43739881x 

0140 PALOMA CACIOLI 453672590 

0141 PALOMA CAROLINA DA CONCEIÇÃO 40150134-6 

0142 PATRÍCIA BORGES BERTHOLUCCI SANTAMARINA 222595061 

0143 PATRÍCIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA CAMARELI 49729768-1 

0144 PATRICIA RELVAS MARTINS RAMAZOTTI 42206709X 

0145 PATRÍCIA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 474388347 

0146 POLIANA MARA GONÇALVES 437645150 

0147 RACHEL BRONZE MOLLES DA SILVA 50569741-5 

0148 RAFAELA PAGANIN SOUZA 223670029 

0149 RAFAELA RODRIGUES VALVERDE 42.206.241-8 

0150 RAIANA CARVALHO DE SOUZA 46173624-x 

0151 RAQUEL APARECIDA FLORENTINO 296241416 

0152 REGEANE APARECIDA MARQUES 35121740-x 

0153 REGIANE CADETIO LOPES 292990571 

0154 REGILENE BRUNO MARÇAL 283416233 

0155 RENATA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 329039787 

0156 RENATA CRISTINA MAFRA CATALETTA 295195344 

0157 RENATA GAMBAROTO 28515296-8 

0158 RICARDO DONIZETE TABARIM 46219159x 

0159 RITA DE CASSIA THOMAZ 15988173-0 

0160 SABRINA FERNANDES DA SILVA 456698966 

0161 SANDRA REGINA DA CUNHA 16905103-1 

0162 SCARLLET MARIE RODRIGUES ROSSI 49725368-9 

0163 SILVIA HELENA DOS SANTOS PASCHOALE 464304439 

0164 SÍLVIA REGINA GOMES RODRIGUES 245522827 

0165 SIMONE CRISTINA BUGLIO MUNHOZ 424857881 

0166 SOLANGE APARECIDA MORTAIA 128594937 

0167 SONIA DE LIMA ALVES CAMACHO 16864946 

0168 SUSANA TERESA DE OLIVEIRA GARCIA DA SILVA 22260338-0 

0169 TACIANA PRISCILA WYRBOSKI 10320428-3 

0170 TAIS MARCOLINO DE SOUZA 44607799-9 

0171 TAIS OTERO CARDOSO DE SOUZA 48515748-2 

0172 TAMIRES DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 496248388 

0173 TÂNIA CRISTINA SOARES 28388450-2 

0174 TATIANA MITIDIERI DE CARVALHO 43108999-1 

0175 THAINARA TODERO GOMES 54571626-3 

0176 THAIS CASTELLO CARRIL 16626343-6 

0177 VALDIRENE AP. DA COSTA LUVEZUTTI 19950064-2 

0178 VANESSA CRISTINA DA SILVA QUAIO 45539275-4 

0179 VANESSA ROSALIN 335108866 

0180 VANESSA SIMÕES DOMINGOS 445498651 
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0181 VIVIANE CRISTINA FERREIRA 453898373 
 


